Visit our website at www.solaheviduty.com or
contact Technical Services at (800) 377- 4384 with any ques tions.42
2 Drive Isolation & Protection
Drive Isolation Transformers: 7.5–440 KVA, Three Phase
Special Voltages and KVA Sizes for Drive Applications
For SCR (Silicon Control Rectifi er) variable speed
motor drive applications, a trans form er is needed to
magnetically isolate the in com ing line from the motor drive.

Style460 ∆ Primary
460Y/266 Secondary
60 Hz
460 ∆ Primary
230Y/133 Secondary
60 Hz
575 ∆ Primary
230Y/133 Secondary
60 Hz
Height
(inch)
Width
(inch)
Depth
(inch)
7.5** 5  DT651F7.5S  DT661F7.5S  DT631F7.5S N/A*** 17 20 10 236 4
11** 7.5  DT651H11S  DT661H11S  DT631H11S WS-02 23 18 14 166 1
14** 10  DT651H14S  DT661H14S  DT631H14S WS-02 23 18 14 180 1
20 15  DT651H20S  DT661H20S  DT631H20S WS-02 23 18 14 210 1
27 20  DT651H27S  DT661H27S  DT631H27S WS-14 28 23 16 277 1
34 25  DT651H34S  DT661H34S  DT631H34S WS-14 28 23 16 309 1
40 30  DT651H40S  DT661H40S  DT631H40S WS-14 28 23 16 329 1
51 40  DT651H51S  DT661H51S  DT631H51S WS-14 28 23 16 372 1
63 50  DT651H63S  DT661H63S  DT631H63S WS-30 34 28 22 479 1
75 60  DT651H75S  DT661H75S  DT631H75S WS-30 34 28 22 510 1
93 75  DT651H93S  DT661H93S  DT631H93S WS-30 34 28 22 637 1
118 100  DT651H118S  DT661H118S  DT631H118S WS-10 44 33 21 910 1
145 125  DT651H145S  DT661H145S  DT631H145S WS-10 44 33 21 920 1
175 150  DT651H175S  DT661H175S  DT631H175S WS-11 46 36 24 1150 1
220 200  DT651H220S  DT661H220S  DT631H220S WS-11 46 36 24 1280 1
275 250  DT651H275S  DT661H275S  DT631H275S WS-11 46 36 24 1415 1
330 300  DT651H330S  DT661H330S  DT631H330S WS-11 46 36 24 1525 1
440 400  DT651H440S  DT661H440S  DT631H440S WS-12 65 45 35 2450 1
Visit our website at www.solaheviduty.com or
contact Technical Services at (800) 377- 4384 with any ques tions.44
2 Drive Isolation & Protection
Electrical Connections